HeatPak
7 Edition 09.17Product brochure · GB
Packaged air heating burner systems
•	 Robust burner design for industrial applications
•	 Easy to install thanks to compact design, complete
pre-assembly and pre-wiring
•	 Different temperature control signal options permit easy
integration into existing control systems

Combustion chamber temperature: max. 1050°C (~1900°F)
Combustion chamber pressure: -2.5 to +2.5 mbar
Type code
Code Description
RAHP 20.
RMHP 30.
TAHP 10.
RatioAir HeatPak burner v2.0
RatioMatic HeatPak burner v3.0
ThermAir HeatPak burner v1.0
040 – 400 Burner size
L
N
P
B
Natural gas type L
Natural gas type H
     Propane
Butane
S*
M*
Combustor type: Straight
Medium velocity
X**
B**
No adjusting damper
Adjusting damper in air
1
2
Supply voltage: 100 V, 1 Ph / 400 V, 3 Ph - 50/60 Hz
230 V, 1 Ph / 400 V, 3 Ph - 50/60 Hz
T
E
control motor: 3-point stepping IC-20
4 – 20 mA IC-20E
2
7
8
9
0
Wired to terminal box IP 54
Panel with BCU 570
Panel with BCU 570 and Profinet
BCU 370
BCU 370 with PROFIBUS-DP
X
C
No 3-way solenoid valve
3-way solenoid valve (continuous fan)
F
U
D
Flame rod
UV scanner UVS 10
UV scanner UVC 1 for continuous operation
X
F
Inlet screen
Flat filter
X
H
Gas supply pressure: 50 – 100 mbar
100 – 400 mbar
X
G
No gas filter
Gas filter
X
P
No inlet pressure gauge
Inlet pressure gauge
*	 RAHP only
**	 TAHP only